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 09/24 - 06/25 FYE 08/25 2025 Budget 2026 Budget

Revenues

14101 ꞏ Water -Customer Service Revenue $174,580 $209,496 $211,100 $220,000

14102 ꞏ Surface Water - Reserve 58,061 70,272 66,600 73,800

14106 ꞏ Reconnection Fee 1,455 1,746 1,400 1,900

14201 ꞏ Wastewater-Customer Service Fee 90,222 108,266 115,400 113,700

14203 ꞏ Grease Trap Inspection Fees 1,500 1,800 1,400 1,900

14301 ꞏ Maintenance Tax Collections 930,853 932,121 819,280 862,400

14502 ꞏ Inspection Fees 0 0 500 0

14702 ꞏ Penalties & Interest 15,124 18,148 20,900 19,100

14802 ꞏ Interest Earned on Temp. Invest 99,870 119,844 117,300 97,900

Total Revenues $1,371,664 $1,461,693 $1,353,880 $1,390,700

Expenditures

16102 ꞏ Operations - Water $21,496 $25,795 $26,400 $26,600

16104 ꞏ Purchase Water / JWP 51,793 62,151 66,700 68,400

16105 ꞏ Maintenance & Repairs - Water 69,908 83,890 118,200 86,500

16108 ꞏ Laboratory Expense - Water 7,512 9,014 4,400 9,300

16110 ꞏ Administrative Expense 1,777 2,133 1,300 2,200

16111 ꞏ Reconnections 385 462 400 500

16112 ꞏ Disconnect Expense 4,060 6,767 0 7,000

16113 ꞏ Service Account Collection 0 0 5,700 0

16115 ꞏ Meter Replacement 3,041 3,041 3,500 3,500

16116 ꞏ Permit Expense - Water 1,048 1,048 1,100 1,100

16117 ꞏ TCEQ Regulatory Expense - Water 278 778 800 900

16118 ꞏ Surface Water Fee 55,598 67,809 71,900 73,800

16202 ꞏ Operations - Wastewater 19,443 23,331 23,800 24,100

16203 ꞏ Grease Trap Expense 1,200 1,440 1,400 1,500

16205 ꞏ Maint & Repairs - Wastewater 97,830 117,396 112,000 121,000

16207 ꞏ Chemicals - Wastewater 6,256 7,507 6,300 7,800

16208 ꞏ Laboratory Expense - Wastewater 28,058 33,670 36,500 34,700

16209 ꞏ Mowing - Wastewater 1,978 2,374 2,400 2,500
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16210 ꞏ Utilities - Wastewater 17,837 21,404 20,500 22,100

16212 ꞏ Sludge Removal 10,779 12,935 13,800 13,400

16217 ꞏ TCEQ Regulatory Exp-Wastewater 278 778 800 900

16301 ꞏ Garbage Expense 63,831 76,598 80,100 84,300

16401 ꞏ Joint Stormwater Management 1,500 1,500 1,500 4,500

16402 ꞏ Permit Expense 1,250 1,250 1,300 1,300

16502 ꞏ Inspection Expense 0 0 400 0

16701 ꞏ Legal Fees 76,684 92,021 69,000 72,000

16702 ꞏ Eng Fees - Re-Rating Study 49,615 49,615 70,000 0

16703 ꞏ Engineering Fees 55,296 66,355 55,000 65,000

16704 ꞏ Engineering Fees - Special 5,450 5,450 0 0

16705 ꞏ Auditing Fees 22,000 22,000 22,100 23,000

16706 ꞏ Filing Fees 762 914 900 1,000

16707 ꞏ Delivery Expense 393 472 700 500

16708 ꞏ Financial Advisor Fees 900 900 900 900

16709 ꞏ Election Expense 0 0 0 20,000

16711 ꞏ Bookkeeping Fees 45,577 54,984 49,100 60,500

16712 ꞏ Postage 154 184 150 300

16714 ꞏ Printing & Office Supplies 4,182 5,019 5,100 5,200

16715 ꞏ Insurance & Surety Bond 13,672 13,672 12,200 14,100

16716 ꞏ Record Storage Fees 1,486 1,783 1,300 1,900

16717 ꞏ Publication Expense (SB 622) 0 0 200 0

16718 ꞏ Travel Expense 653 783 1,400 900

16719 ꞏ AWBD Expense 1,698 1,698 4,500 4,500

16720 ꞏ Dues & Subscriptions 1,655 1,655 0 2,500

16721 ꞏ Meeting Expense 4,394 5,273 5,800 5,500

16722 ꞏ Bank Services Charges 399 478 1,400 500

16723 ꞏ Consumer Confidence Report 0 382 500 400

17101 ꞏ Payroll Expenses 11,492 13,260 14,500 14,500
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17103 ꞏ Payroll Tax Expense 879 1,014 1,100 1,100

17802 ꞏ Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 100 100

Total Expenditures $764,477 $900,983 $917,150 $892,300

Capital Outlay

17901 ꞏ Capital Outlay $70,566 $70,566 $15,000 $25,000

17910 ꞏ Capital Outlay - CCTV 16,949 20,159 0 105,000

Total Capital Outlay $87,515 $90,725 $15,000 $130,000

Net Excess Revenues <Expenditures> $519,672 $469,985 $421,730 $368,400


